
 

 

 

 

 
AACO/AAYSA  2024 SPRING SOCCER 

 Important Dates 
 
 

Day Date Event 

Thursday February 1 Team/League Registration Opens 

Thursday March 7  Team/League Registration Closes 

Tuesday March 12 Team Placement Meeting (commissioners) 
 
Monday March 18 Schedule production begins 

Monday March 25 U8-U10 Pool Play Schedules released to public 
  U11-U18 Regular Season Schedule released to public 
 
Friday March 29 Coaches pledges completed/rosters uploaded 
 

Week 1 – Game 1 
Friday April 5 U12 Regular Season Games Begin 
Saturday April 6 Pool Play - U8-U10 Pool Play Games 1/2  
Sunday April 7 Pool Play - U8-U10 Pool Play Games 3/4  
  U11, U13-U18 Regular Season Games Begin 
 
Tuesday April 9 U8-U10 Reseeding begins  
Friday April 12 U8-U10 - Schedules republished  
   
  Week 2 – Game 2 
Friday  April 12 U12 
Saturday April 13 Make-Up week 1 (Pool Play and other games if needed) 
Sunday April 14 U11-U18 Games 
 
  Week 3 – Game 3 
Friday  April 19 U12 
Saturday April 20 Make-Up dates for U8-U18 games  
Sunday April 21 U8-U18 Games 
 
Wednesday April 24 Last day to add/remove players to/from rosters  
 
 



 

 

  Week 4 – Game 4 
Friday April 26 U12 
Saturday April 27 Odd division games/Make-Up Games U8-18 
Sunday April 28 U8-U18 Games 
  
  Week 5 – Game 5 
Friday May 3 U12 
Saturday May 4 Odd division games/Make-Up Games U8-18 
Sunday May 5 U8-U18 Games 
 
  Week 6 – Game 6 
Friday May 10 U12 
Saturday May 11 Odd division games/Make-Up Games U8-18 
Sunday May 12 U8-U18 Games 
 
  Week 7 – Game 7 
Friday May 17 U12 
Saturday May 18 Odd division games/Make-Up Games U8-18 
Sunday May 19 U8-U18 Games 
 
May 24 – 26 NO Games Memorial Day Weekendd 
 
  Week 8 – Game 8 
Friday May 31 U12 
Saturday June 1 Odd division games/Make-Up Games U8-18 
Sunday June 2  U8-U18 Games 
 
Friday June 7 
Saturday June 8 MAKE UP WEEKEND AS NEEDED 
Sunday June 9 
 
 
Games rained out from May 17 on may NOT be able to be made up. 
  


